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Pos Dor

1 957
2 960
5 963

22 982
31 966

9 990

956
961
10 973

13 968
21 983
23 984

3 959

VIl San Jorge Dragon Trail

Cadete, Juvenil e infantil (2000 m) - 09-02-2020

Clasificacién General

Nombre

Cadete

FDEZ-NESPRAL SAEZ, ALVARO

HERNANDEZ SANDOVAL, ALEJANDRO

ITURGAIZ GOMEZ, CARLOS

Cadete

VALENCIANO MONTILLA, ARNCHA

MONDEJAR MONTILLA, LAURA

D/F

Infantil

DE LLANO SANTOS, ALVARO
HERNANDEZ PEREZ, LUIS
ORTUNO MUNOZ, PEDRO JUAN

Infantil
MORENO ROSERO, VALERIA

VALENCIANO MONTILLA, KATIA
ZAFRILLA GRIFFITHS, LILY

Juvenil

GONZALEZ GARCIA, ARTURO

Categoria

Cadete
Cadete
Cadete

Cadete
Cadete

DIF

Infantil
Infantil

Infantil

Infantil
Infantil

Infantil

Juvenil

GENERAL FEMENINO

13 968
21 983

22 982 VALENCIANO MONTILLA, ARNCHA

MORENO ROSERO, VALERIA
VALENCIANO MONTILLA, KATIA

Infantil
Infantil
Cadete

GENERAL MASCULINO

1 957

2 960 HERNANDEZ SANDOVAL, ALEJANDRO

3 959

FDEZ-NESPRAL SAEZ, ALVARO

GONZALEZ GARCIA, ARTURO

Cadete
Cadete

Juvenil

LOCALES FEMENINO
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Club

CLUB TRIATLON SAN JORGE
CLUB TRIATLON SAN JORGE

CLUB TRIATLON SAN JORGE

CLUB TRIATLON SAN JORGE

CLUB TRIATLON SAN JORGE

CLUB TRIATLON SAN JORGE

CLUB TRIATLON SAN JORGE

CLUB TRIATLON SAN JORGE
CLUB TRIATLON SAN JORGE

CLUB TRIATLON SAN JORGE

CLUB TRIATLON SAN JORGE
CLUB TRIATLON SAN JORGE

CLUB TRIATLON SAN JORGE

Tiempo

00:07:39
00:08:06
00:08:57

00:12:05
00:19:35

00:09:36

00:08:38
00:09:14
00:09:37

00:10:01
00:12:04
00:12:16

00:08:19

00:10:01
00:12:04
00:12:05

00:07:39
00:08:06
00:08:19

Ritmo

03:49
04:03
04:28

06:02
09:47

04:48

04:19
04:37
04:48

05:00
06:02
06:08

04:09

05:00
06:02
06:02

03:49
04:03
04:09
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